
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

821 

905 

300 

36 

494 

20 

505 

73 

96 

88 

928 

313 

72 

296 

769 

99 

713 

993 

50 

15 

813 

86 

49 

98 

96 

80 

710 

7 

7 

44 

45 

80 

85 

91 

92 

110 

190 

255 

913 

Name 

SAKU SALONEN 

SAMPSA LILJA 

TURE TÄHTINEN 

TOMI PUSKA 

LASSI MÄÄTTÄ 

JESSE KARI 

LENNART TOOM 

SAKARI MÄKILÄ 

MARKUS GRÖNTHAL 

VELI-MATTI KUHANEN 

TEEMU SARAPALTIO 

JONI SUOMINEN 

OTTO WIRTANEN 

J LIPPONEN 

HERRANEN 

JUKKA LARKALA 

MIKKO TOIVONEN 

JUHA LEPPÄNEN 

KAI JÄRVELÄ 

ANTTI HEINOLA 

PETRI KIIKKA 

TIMO DAHL 

MARKKU SJÖMAN 

OLAVI MÄKINEN 

JÄPPILÄ 

RONI MIINALAINEN 

JYRI RYHÄNEN 

ATTE HOLAPPA 

ARTO OJARANTA 

OLLI HALTTUNEN 

JARMO ANTIKAINEN 

KARI ROBERTSON 

JW RACING 

JANI ÅSTRÖM 

HUB RACING TEAM 

AKI SALMINEN 

ERKKI KESKINEN 

KIRILL ARTAMONOV 

JENNI SILVENTOINEN 

Class 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

TT-A 

TT-B 

PRCF 8D 

TT-B 

LEGENDS 

TT-A 

LEGENDS 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

LEGENDS 

TT-C 

LEGENDS 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

LEGENDS 

LK1 TGT 

PRCF 8B 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

TT-Touring 

PRCF 8D 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

LK1 TGT 

PRCF 7 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

LK1 TGT 

TT-Touring 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

LEGENDS 

PRCF 8B 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

TT-B 

L K 3  E N D U  S A L O O N  2 v en t 

Best Tm 

1:57.833 

2:02.192 

2:02.508 

2:03.099 

2:03.735 

2:03.919 

2:04.288 

2:04.419 

2:06.076 

2:07.739 

2:07.911 

2:10.129 

2:10.548 

2:12.445 

2:13.125 

2:13.191 

2:13.304 

2:14.163 

2:14.431 

2:16.539 

2:16.661 

2:16.912 

2:18.357 

2:22.274 

2:23.850 

2:26.849 

2:30.398 

Diff 

4.359 

4.675 

5.266 

5.902 

6.086 

6.455 

6.586 

8.243 

9.906 

10.078 

12.296 

12.715 

14.612 

15.292 

15.358 

15.471 

16.330 

16.598 

18.706 

18.828 

19.079 

20.524 

24.441 

26.017 

29.016 

32.565 

Gap 

4.359 

0.316 

0.591 

0.636 

0.184 

0.369 

0.131 

1.657 

1.663 

0.172 

2.218 

0.419 

1.897 

0.680 

0.066 

0.113 

0.859 

0.268 

2.108 

0.122 

0.251 

1.445 

3.917 

1.576 

2.999 

3.549 

Best Speed 

131,831 

127,128 

126,800 

126,191 

125,542 

125,356 

124,984 

124,852 

123,211 

121,607 

121,444 

119,374 

118,991 

117,286 

116,687 

116,630 

116,531 

115,785 

115,554 

113,770 

113,668 

113,460 

112,275 

109,184 

107,987 

105,782 

103,286 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

24 

3 

11 

20 

42 

4 

7 

9 

18 

10 

24 

21 

7 

43 

7 

36 

11 

2 

5 

9 

20 

6 

26 

27 

44 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:57.882 

2:03.193 

2:03.639 

2:03.394 

2:04.227 

2:04.605 

2:05.324 

2:04.578 

2:07.411 

2:08.210 

2:08.378 

2:11.229 

2:10.640 

2:12.739 

2:13.182 

2:13.240 

2:13.408 

2:15.089 

2:30.113 

2:17.404 

2:17.535 

2:17.311 

2:20.910 

2:22.355 

2:25.392 

2:27.044 

2:33.537 

2nd Lap 

9 

19 

7 

12 

27 

40 

7 

11 

8 

12 

5 

25 

22 

9 

4 

5 

63 

7 

1 

6 

12 

21 

3 

28 

28 

47 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9.5.2024 19.20.18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

TREENI  
HARJ 1 

New run 

Race started at 12:00:42 

ALASTARO 4,315 km 

9.5.2024 10:36 


